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Model
Modelo

Capacity
Capacidad

(kg/h)

Dimensions
Dimensiones

(mm)

Power
requirement

Potencia 
requerida

(kw)

A B C D

VBM 400 160 1600 1000 450 1450 10

VBM 800 1000 2000 1320 230 1560 11

VBM 1200 1000 2000 1420 230 1650 13

The VBM series melters are specifically
designed to quickly melt products in blocks
such as: cocoa butter, cocoa mass and fat.
The machine is composed of a double jack-
et stainless steel tank, inside whom there’s 
a heated coil on which the product blocks to 
be melted must be placed manually.
Both the tank and the coil are equipped 
with an independent bain-marie heating 
and thermostatic system. The 800 and 1200
models are equipped with a blade stirrer, 
controlled by a gear motor, to keep the 
melted product moving. The product can be
unloaded manually, via an outlet valve, or 
by controlling the product discharge pump.

Los fundidores de la serie VBM están
diseñados específicamente para fundir
rápidamente productos en bloques como:
manteca de cacao, masa de cacao y grasa.
La máquina está compuesta por un tanque
de acero de doble cavidad donde se en-
cuentra alojada una bobina calentada en 
la que los bloques de producto por disolver 
se colocan manualmente. Tanto el tanque 
como la bobina están equipados con un 
sistema autónomo decalentamiento y de 
termostatación de baño María. Los mode-
los 800 y 1200 están equipados con un agi-
tador de paletas, controlado por un motor 
de engranajes, para mantener el produc-
to fundido en movimiento. El producto se 
puede descargar manualmente, a través 
de una válvula de drenaje o controlando la 
bomba de descarga del producto.

All information and technical specifications listed in the present catalogue are susceptible of modifications. Mazzetti Renato srl 
reserves the right to make any changes to the machines that could improve their performances.

Toda la información y las especificaciones técnicas enumeradas en este catálogo están sujetas a cambios. Mazzetti Renato srl se 
reserva el derecho de realizar cambios en las máquinas que puedan mejorar su rendimiento.

Mazzetti Renato Srl
Macchine per 
l’industria dolciaria

Via Monte Grappa, 9
20067 - Tribiano (MI) - Italy
Phone: +39 0290631159
Fax +39 029064445
E-mail: info@mazzettirenato.it


